rd Fimleikasamband
4 Islands

brepamét 1. - 3. prep - 2026
27. - 28. febraar
Bjork

Fostudagur
1. hluti

3. PREP KVK, 12 ARA OG 11 ARA OG YNGRI

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst

Keppni lykur
Verdlaunaafhending

16:30
16:40-17:00
16:30
17:10
17:20
18:50
19:00

KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk Tvisla




Laugardagur

2. Hluti
3. PREP KVK, 13 ARA OG ELDRI
3. PREP KK
KVK Keppni
Meeting 09:00 Umferd Stokk
Almenn upphitun 09:10-09:30
Démarafundur 09:00
Innmars 09:40
Keppni hefst 09:50
Keppni lykur 12:40
Verdlaunaafhending 12:50

Hringir Svifra




Laugardagur
3. hluti

1.- 2. PREP KVK
1. - 2. PREP KK

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Ahaldaupphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst

Keppni lykur
Verdlaunaafhending

13:10
13:20-13:40
13:40-14:40

13:50

14:45

14:50

17:20

17:25

KVK Upphitun - 12 min a ahaldi
Umferd Stokk Tvisla Sla Bid

Sla Bid

KK Upphitun - Frjals

KK Keppni

Svifra

Tvisla

Golf Bogahestur  Hringir Stokk




